Jubilaumsschiessen FSV Sattel

Schiessanlage Miillern

Festsieger-Rangliste
18.08.2023 - 26.08.2023

Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Erni Cornel

Gmiir Ivo

Vogler Hansbeat
Bachmann Peter
Ott Vreni

Abegg Pirmin
Heinzer Rahel
Henggeler Marco
Kilin Pascal
Steiner Ivan
Betschart Franz
Ackermann Rochus
Rollin Silvan
Arnold Felix
Ebnoéther Beat
Ehrler Manuel
Schoénbaéchler Zachi

Nussbaumer Thomas

Schelbert Theo
Kalin Edgar
Krienbiihl Fabian

Schottroff Carl-Heinz

1992 E
1980 E
1964 S
1977 S
1969 S
1974 S

Verein

Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Sachseln, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein

2005 U21 Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengese

1994 E
1984 E
1995 E
1961V
1964 S
1996 E
1946 SV
1970 S
1995 E
1955V
1965 S
1964 S
1956 V
1989 E
1965 S

Eberli Santiago Javier José 1995 E

Marti Ernst
Henggeler Alois
Biirgler Jonas
Stirnimann Patrick
Biirgler Bernadette
Wichert Lukas
Spichtig Céasar
Meier Stefan
Liischer Fabio
Wyss Jonas
Krienbuhl Ivo
Boos Anita
Zehnder Werner
Imhof Maik
Gesseney Patrick
Rohrer Christof
Horat Bruno
Schuler Alfred
Gmiir Benjamin
Ambhof Josef
Arnold Markus
Grazer Beat Michael
Otzenberger René
Miiller Roland
Bihler Iwana

1966 S
1956 V
1981 E
1977 S
1977 S
1962 V
1977 S
1991 E
2000 E
1990 E
1995 E
1997 E
1965 S
1976 S
1962 V
1990 E
1971 S
1955V
1968 S
1964 S
1955V
1989 E
1942 SV
1965 S
1990 E
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Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Zug, Militdrschiessverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Sachseln, Schitzengesellschaft
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessvereir
Sachseln, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Sachseln, Schutzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sachseln, Schiutzengesellschaft
Sachseln, Schutzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Amden, Schiitzen

Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruswil, Schitzenverein
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75 359
76 358
77 340
75 333
76 351
73 353
79 319
74 348
68 367
73 363
75 372
74 334
75 356
72 344
70 362
71 360
74 340
77 350
74 328
75 368
76 336
76 361
70 364
72 338
73 338
72 335
75 314
73 353
70 332
75 301
71 329
69 346
67 364
73 334
75 318
69 317
73 317
74 345
66 341
74 311
71 354
77 304
69 339
70 360
68 338
68 377
66 355
67 343

Punkte
205.90
204.80
204.00
203.30
203.10
202.30
201.90
201.80
201.70
201.30
201.20
200.40
199.60
199.40
199.20
199.00
199.00
199.00
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197.40
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195.90
195.60
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194.10
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191.80
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191.30
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Keller Tobias
Schuler Rebekka
Ulrich Thomas
Valar Andreas
Schniiriger Damian
Betschart Martin
Kalin Raphael
Gmiir Roman

Ritz Paul
Betschart Paul
Thoma Edgar
Busser Ivan
Schoénbachler lwo
Krienbiihl Josef
Schmidig Beat
Auf der Maur Reto
Kiittel Florian
Thoma Werner
Schraner Raphael
Moser Florian
Friedli Joel

Hésli Leo

Batista Flavio Manuel
Schilter Patrick
Meyer Jonas
Gmiir Cedric
Infanger Beat
Arnold Dominik
Witt Jan

Thoma Gallus
Kraemer Conradin
Kneubiihler Franz
Arnold Silas
Frischknecht Andreas
Kuhn Nadia
Tschiimperlin Maria
Derungs Mattias
Suter Peter
Rohrer Anton
Fiichslin Erna
Moser Thomas
Hafner Anton
Fuchs Alan
Styger Ivo

Marty Franz
Schilter Josef
Kilin Stefan
Bienz Eleni

1982 E
2001 E
1986 E
1967 S

Verein

Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Lauerz, Standschitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft

2004 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

1958 V
1997 E
1988 E
1993 E
1970 S
1964 S
1973 S
1982 E
1954V
1962 V
1979 E
1989 E
1955V
1938 SV
1990 E
1999 E
1997 E
1996 E
1985 E
1993 E
1994 E
1990 E
2002 E
1980 E
1941 SV
1981 E
1963V

Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Amden, Schitzen
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Amden, Schiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Weggis, Schitzenverein
Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Baar, Schitzengesellschaft der Ste
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschitzenverein
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaf
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Ruswil, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Engelberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschutzenverein
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg

2006 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

2001 E
1986 E
1951 SV
1965 S
1955V
1951 SV
1968 S
1995 E
1936 SV
1991 E

Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Zug, Militdrschiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengese
Sachseln, Schutzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Sattel, Feldschutzenverein
Kiissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitze
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV

2004 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

1964 S
1982 E
1988 E

Schdénenberg, Feldschtitzenverein
Ibach-Schoénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein

2004 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
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71 302
66 338
74 327
73 306
70 376
70 324
73 344
67 351
72 288
73 317
72 326
68 324
69 346
72 313
74 333
68 276
65 333
58 362
65 332
69 331
69 348
72 343
70 316
73 325
70 261
67 299
69 349
68 347
67 303
69 280
65 329
64 358
68 270
70 310
63 337
67 335
67 321
64 315
72 214
70 280
65 330
60 296
67 348
60 340
65 285
62 347
61 276
67 276

Punkte
191.20
189.80
189.70
189.60
189.60
189.40
189.40
189.10
188.80
188.70
188.60
188.40
187.60
187.30
187.30
186.60
186.30
186.20
186.20
186.10
185.80
185.30
184.60
184.50
184.10
183.90
183.90
182.70
182.30
182.00
181.90
181.80
181.00
181.00
180.70
180.50
179.10
178.50
177.40
177.00
177.00
176.60
175.80
175.00
174.50
173.70
173.60
173.60
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97 Meier Pascal 2008 U17 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

98 Omlin Thomas 2001 E Sachseln, Schitzengesellschaft
99 Fichslin Willi 1964 S Einsiedeln, Schutzenverein Tell
100 Meier Dominik 2006 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

101 Meyer Armin 1959V  Ruswil, Schitzenverein

102 Walchli Bernhard 1951 SV Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

103 Von Allmen Martina 1985 E  Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
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76
69
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65
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73

69 286
69 343
70 299
62 320
71 319
70 321
63 272

Punkte
173.60
172.30
169.90
169.00
167.90
166.10
163.20

Sportforderung Kanton Schwyz
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